
Р А С П И С А Н И Е  
УЧЕБНЫХ ЗАНЯТИЙ с 13.01.25 г. по 18.01.25 г. 

«УТВЕРЖДАЮ» 

_______________________ 

Директор Т.Н.Соцкая  

С П Е Ц И А Л Ь Н О С Т Ь  « С Е С Т Р И Н С К О Е  Д Е Л О »   

 

 Время 212 группа Каб. Преподаватели  213 группа Каб. Преподаватели  

П
он

ед
ел

ь н
ик

  
13

.0
1.

25
 г

. 

915 - 1050 Анатомия 407 Кацнельсон Л.Е. анатомия 411 Зимбицкая С.Ю. 

1100 - 1235 История России 306 Шатилова Е.М. Философия 303 Стрелков Н.И. 

1300 - 1435 Фин. грамотность 313 Гамаюнова А.Н. История России 306 Шатилова Е.М. 

1445 - 1620 Фин. грамотность 313 Гамаюнова А.Н. История России 306 Шатилова Е.М. 

1630 - 1800 Классный час  Шатилова Е.М. анатомия 411 Зимбицкая С.Ю. 
    Классный час  Сушко Н.В. 
       

Вт
ор

ни
к 

1
4

.0
1
.2

5
 г

. 

915 - 1050 физ-ра  Дмитриев Ю.В.    

1100 – 1235 физ-ра  Дмитриев Ю.В.    

1300 - 1435 физ-ра  Дмитриев Ю.В. Философия 303 Стрелков Н.И. 

1445 - 1620 физ-ра  Дмитриев Ю.В. ин.яз.                   ин.яз. 300 Вараск                      Раченкова 

1630 - 1800       

       

       

С
ре

да
 

1
5

.0
1

.2
5

 г
. 

915 - 1050    Генетика 513 Миловидова Е.Д. 

1100 - 1235    Генетика 513 Миловидова Е.Д. 

1300 - 1435 Генетика 513 Миловидова Е.Д. ин.яз.                   ин.яз. 300 Вараск                      Раченкова 

1445 - 1620 Генетика 513 Миловидова Е.Д. ин.яз.                   ин.яз. 300 Вараск                      Раченкова 

1630 - 1800       

       

       



 Время 212 группа Каб. Преподаватели  213 группа Каб. Преподаватели  

Ч
ет

ве
рг

 

1
6

.0
1

.2
5

 г
. 

915 - 1050    анатомия 411 Зимбицкая С.Ю. 

1100 - 1235    анатомия 411 Зимбицкая С.Ю. 

1300 - 1435 физ-ра           анатомия 407 Дмитриев              Кацнельсон Генетика 513 Миловидова Е.М. 

1445 - 1620 анатомия           физ-ра 407           Кацнельсон             Дмитриев анатомия 411 Зимбицкая С.Ю. 

1630 - 1800    анатомия 411 Зимбицкая С.Ю. 
       

       

П
ят

ни
ца

 

1
7

.0
1

.2
5

 г
. 

915 - 1050    анатомия 411 Зимбицкая С.Ю. 

1100 - 1235    анатомия 411 Зимбицкая С.Ю. 

1300 - 1435 Генетика 513 Миловидова Е.М. анатомия 411 Зимбицкая С.Ю. 

1445 - 1620 Генетика 513 Миловидова Е.М. анатомия 411 Зимбицкая С.Ю. 

1630 - 1800       

       

       

С
уб

бо
та

 

1
8

.0
1
.2

5
 г

. 

915 - 1050 ин.яз.                   ин.яз. 300 Вараск                      Раченкова    

1100 - 1235 ин.яз.                   ин.яз. 300 Вараск                      Раченкова    

1300 - 1435       

1445 - 1620       

1630 - 1800       

       

       

 
 


